
I/O Memory

Single Cycle I/O Registers 

Extended I/O Registers 

SIGROW

USERROW

FUSE

Code Space Data Space

0x00000

0x0000-0x107F

0x1100-0x11FF

00x1300-0x137F

0x1400-0x14FFEEPROM
256 Bytes

0x0000-0x003F

0x0040-0x107F

SRAM
3 KB

(Reserved)

In-System Reprogrammable
Flash
32 KB

0x4000-0x7FFF

Flash Code
32 KB

(Reserved)

0x3400-0x3FFF

0x8000-0xFFFF

LOCKBIT

0x1280-0x1289

0x128A-0x12FF


